
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

PARK COUNTY

School Districts

Bailey

Fairplay Sd

District Number
and Name

2600

2610

 $107,642,017 

 $207,624,794 

Assessed Valuation

 19.810 

 13.329 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 7.897 

 3.209 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.953 

 3.651 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.228 

 0.191 

 29.888 

 20.380 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,132,388 

 $2,767,431 

 $3,217,205

 $4,231,393

 $0 

 $0 

 $24,542 

 $39,656 

 $210,225 

 $758,038 

 $0 

 $0 

 $850,049 

 $666,268 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Retirement

 $315,266,811 

 $315,266,811 

 $315,266,811 

 $315,266,811 

 22.022 

 0.395 

 1.192 

 0.456 

 $6,942,806 

 $124,530 

 $375,798 

 $143,762 

<5.829>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$1,837,690>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.149 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $46,975

 $0

 $0

 $0

 16.342 

 0.395 

 1.192 

 0.456 

 $5,152,090

 $124,530

 $375,798

 $143,762

 $315,266,811  24.065 

<5.829>

 $7,586,896 

<$1,837,690>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.149 

 $0

 $46,975

 18.385  $5,796,180

Cities and Towns

Alma

Fairplay

 $3,179,508 

 $10,414,583 

 16.598 

 11.799 

 $52,773 

 $122,882 

<1.722>

<0.298>

<$5,475>

<$3,104>

 3.495 

 4.771 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $11,112 

 $49,688 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.401 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,275 

 $0 

 18.772 

 16.272 

 $59,686 

 $169,466 

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

Total

Total  $315,266,811 XXX

XXX

 $4,899,819 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $1,516,317 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $968,263 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $64,199 

XXX  $7,448,598 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Metropolitan Districts

Park & Recreation Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Deer Creek Metropolitan
District

Will-O-Wisp Metropolitan
District

Echo Valley Estates Metro.
Rec. & Park

Indian Mtn. Metro. Rec. &
Park Dist.

South Park - Park & Rec.
District

Elk Creek Fire Protection
District

Hartsel Fire Protection
District

Jefferson-Como Fire
Protection District

 $663,734 

 $2,410,931 

 $399,031 

 $11,960,508 

 $147,251,959 

 $16,546,788 

 $50,450,236 

 $40,980,799 

 35.000 

 23.820 

 2.566 

 6.943 

 1.000 

 4.915 

 7.449 

 10.037 

 $23,231 

 $57,428 

 $1,024 

 $83,042 

 $147,252 

 $81,327 

 $375,804 

 $411,324 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.290 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $189,955 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.002 

 0.000 

 0.023 

 0.000 

 0.080 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $24 

 $0 

 $381 

 $0 

 $3,278 

 35.000 

 23.820 

 2.566 

 6.945 

 2.290 

 4.938 

 7.449 

 10.117 

 $23,231 

 $57,428 

 $1,024 

 $83,066 

 $337,207 

 $81,708 

 $375,804 

 $414,603 

Total  $13,594,091 XXX

XXX

 $175,655 

<$8,579>

XXX

XXX

 $60,800 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,275 

XXX  $229,152 

Total

Total

 $3,074,665 

 $159,611,498 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $80,659 

 $231,318 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $189,955 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $24 

XXX

XXX

 $80,659 

 $421,297 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

PARK COUNTY

Fire Protection Districts

Water & Sanitation Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Lake George Fire Protection
District

Northwest Fire Protection
District

Platte Canyon Fire
Protection District

Southern Park County Fire
District

Bailey Water & Sanitation
District

Crow Hill Water & Sanitation
District

Harris Park Water &
Sanitation District

Center of Colorado Water
Cons. District

Upper South Platte Water
Conservancy

 $16,592,165 

 $77,906,693 

 $90,785,034 

 $14,815,892 

 $2,888,360 

 $1,012,354 

 $5,774,715 

 $301,532,589 

 $315,266,811 

 5.288 

 5.800 

 7.860 

 7.846 

 25.392 

 7.293 

 11.819 

 1.000 

 0.134 

 $87,739 

 $451,859 

 $713,570 

 $116,245 

 $73,341 

 $7,383 

 $68,251 

 $301,533 

 $42,246 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.011>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$3,468>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.234 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.006 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $676 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,809 

 $0 

 5.288 

 5.800 

 7.860 

 7.846 

 25.626 

 7.293 

 11.819 

 1.006 

 0.123 

 $87,739 

 $451,859 

 $713,570 

 $116,245 

 $74,017 

 $7,383 

 $68,251 

 $303,342 

 $38,778 

Total

Total

Total

 $308,077,607 

 $9,675,429 

 $616,799,400 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $2,237,870 

 $148,976 

 $343,778 

 $0 

 $0 

<$3,468>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $3,659 

 $676 

 $1,809 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $2,241,529 

 $149,652 

 $342,120 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Ambulance Districts

Other

High Country Ambulance
District

South Park Ambulance
District

Fairplay Sanitation District

 $15,837,846 

 $161,108,299 

 $11,939,164 

 0.000 

 3.749 

 7.800 

 $0 

 $603,995 

 $93,125 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 3.749 

 7.800 

 $0 

 $603,995 

 $93,125 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $1,286,123,908 XXX

XXX

 $3,739,721 

<$3,468>

XXX

XXX

 $189,955 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $6,168 

 $0 XXX  $3,932,376 

Total

Total

 $176,946,145 

 $11,939,164 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $603,995 

 $93,125 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $603,995 

 $93,125 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

PARK COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $315,266,811 

 $315,266,811 

 $13,594,091 

 $1,286,123,908 

 $4,899,819 

 $7,586,896 

 $175,655 

 $3,739,721 

 $1,516,317 

 $0 

 $60,800 

 $189,955 

 $64,199 

 $46,975 

 $1,275 

 $6,168 

 $7,448,598 

 $5,796,180 

 $229,152 

 $3,932,376 

         $968,263 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$1,837,690>

<$8,579>

<$3,468>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $4,899,819 

 $11,502,272 

 $0 

<$1,849,737>

 $1,516,317 

 $250,755 

 $0 

 $0 

         $968,263 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $64,199 

 $118,616 

 $7,448,598 

 $9,957,708 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $315,266,811  $16,402,091 

<$1,849,737>

 $1,767,072 

 $0 

 $968,263 

 $0 

 $118,616  $17,406,306 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


